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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evie Heydeck315
Xtreme Heights

8.775 9.175 9.4508.350 35.750
6T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Anna Mets305
Rebounders

9.000 8.850 9.1258.300 35.275
2 2T 4 5 2 

2 

Emily Allen303
Rebounders

8.700 8.625 9.5008.375 35.200
8T 5 1T 1 3 

3 

Olivia Walker314
Williamsburg

8.900 8.475 8.6008.375 34.350
3 7 1T 12T 4 

4 

Ginna Mann316
Xtreme Heights

8.850 8.850 9.3007.125 34.125
4T 2T 11 3T 5 

5 

Abigail Sojda318
Xtreme Heights

8.700 8.650 8.8507.900 34.100
8T 4 5 9T 6 

6 

Makayla Basil302
East Coast

8.775 8.400 9.0007.825 34.000
6T 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Lee McLain301
Dynamic-Arlington

8.850 8.225 9.3007.150 33.525
4T 10 10 3T 8 

8 

Samantha Bravery308
TSJ Gymnastics

8.575 7.900 9.1007.725 33.300
11 12 7 6 9 

9 

Lolo Rasmussen307
River City

9.200 8.525 8.9005.600 32.225
1 6 13 8 10 

10 

Alexandra Ilea313
WISC

8.250 7.400 8.7257.475 31.850
13 13 8 11 11 

11 

Caitlin Insley304
Rebounders

8.050 8.400 8.8506.500 31.800
15 8T 12 9T 12 

12 

Kenley Bowman311
WISC

8.200 6.200 8.4757.275 30.150
14 15 9 14 13 

13 

Leona Gebert309
TSJ Gymnastics

8.650 8.100 8.3504.900 30.000
10 11 14 15 14 

14 

Peyton Hursey312
WISC

8.400 6.250 8.6000.000 23.250
12 14 15 12T 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Meyer321
Dynamic-Arlington

8.900 9.450 9.6259.175 37.150
8T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Charlotte Hill320
Dynamic-Arlington

9.050 9.250 9.6758.750 36.725
3T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Valentina Grijalva326
Rebounders

8.950 9.100 9.5509.000 36.600
6T 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Ashlyn Richter327
Rebounders

9.050 8.750 9.5008.450 35.750
3T 6 6T 5 4 

4 

Katelyn Schoenwetter328
Rebounders

8.800 8.950 9.1508.475 35.375
11 4 5 8 5 

5 

Emerson Barrett336
Xtreme Heights

8.850 8.825 9.0758.300 35.050
10 5 8 10 6 

6 

Addison Moore333
VEGA

9.200 7.900 8.9258.850 34.875
1 13 3 11 7 

7 

Amaiya Thomas329
Rebounders

8.950 8.450 9.5507.775 34.725
6T 9 10 3T 8 

8 

Brynna Zelaski325
East Coast

9.150 8.500 9.2007.525 34.375
2 8 11 6T 9 

9 

Collins Davis332
River City

8.900 8.150 9.2007.275 33.525
8T 11 14 6T 10 

10 

Helen Butler319
Dynamic-Arlington

9.050 8.125 8.8007.400 33.375
3T 12 12 13 11 

11 

Bella Dunham334
WISC

8.100 8.625 9.1007.200 33.025
16 7 15 9 12 

12 

Estella Ilnicki324
East Coast

8.550 8.175 8.3007.925 32.950
12 10 9 15 13 

13 

Yani Bhagat330
River City

8.300 7.400 8.8257.375 31.900
14 16 13 12 14 

14 

Esmé Epperson335
Williamsburg

8.150 7.200 8.0508.450 31.850
15 17 6T 17 15 

15 

Ellie Creasey331
River City

7.900 7.700 8.5257.000 31.125
17 14 17 14 16 

16 

Kennedi Bower323
East Coast

8.450 7.450 8.1757.025 31.100
13 15 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Moeller341
Rebounders

9.000 9.200 9.3758.825 36.400
3T 2 1 7 1 

1 

Samiksha Nayak343
Rebounders

9.050 9.275 9.3258.700 36.350
1T 1 4 8 2 

2 

Jane Perry339
Dynamic-Arlington

9.000 8.950 9.5758.550 36.075
3T 6 6 1 3 

3 

Tara Moody342
Rebounders

9.000 8.850 9.4008.625 35.875
3T 7 5 6 4 

4 

Kendra Cheatham344
River City

8.550 9.175 9.5008.300 35.525
17 3 10 3T 5 

5 

Emilia Margaritini-Toscano355
Xtreme Heights

8.625 8.825 9.5008.350 35.300
15 8 8 3T 6 

6 

Juliet Adams340
Rebounders

8.675 8.775 9.5257.850 34.825
12T 9 13 2 7 

7 

Saniya Brown337
Dynamic-Arlington

9.050 7.500 9.4758.750 34.775
1T 18 2 5 8 

8 

Haley Michaels351
WISC

8.500 9.025 8.7008.475 34.700
18 4 7 13 9 

9 

Morgan Miller349
VEGA

8.850 8.625 8.4008.325 34.200
7T 10 9 14 10 

10 

Lucy Arriola352
Williamsburg

8.750 9.000 9.0257.300 34.075
9 5 16 10 11 

11 

Blythe Scoglio346
River City

8.650 8.400 8.7758.100 33.925
14 12 11 12 12 

12 

Peyton Bathurst347
VEGA

8.700 8.450 7.9508.725 33.825
10T 11 3 16 13 

13 

Eleanor Hansen345
River City

9.000 7.850 9.3007.600 33.750
3T 16 14 9 14 

14 

Kaelyn Rosemond350
VEGA

8.600 8.150 8.8257.400 32.975
16 14 15 11 15 

15 

Sophie Sarver354
Williamsburg

8.850 8.000 7.4758.000 32.325
7T 15 12 17 16 

16 

Lena Kaufmann338
Dynamic-Arlington

8.700 8.225 8.0506.525 31.500
10T 13 18 15 17 

17 

Ella Sarver353
Williamsburg

8.675 7.550 7.2007.100 30.525
12T 17 17 19 18 

18 

Molly Borszich348
VEGA

8.400 7.400 7.2506.450 29.500
19 19 19 18 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laurel Turner373
VEGA

9.050 9.100 9.5509.100 36.800
5 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Marlee Barker362
Rebounders

8.800 9.200 9.6259.100 36.725
9 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Laine Wissler359
Dynamic-Arlington

9.425 9.125 9.4508.700 36.700
1 3 7 3 3 

3 

Allie Workman364
Rebounders

8.850 9.075 9.4008.850 36.175
7T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Natalie Meck371
VEGA

9.150 8.900 9.2508.750 36.050
2T 7 5T 5 5 

5 

Ava Giannini366
River City

8.300 9.400 9.0009.000 35.700
15 1 3 10 6 

6 

Emerson Hart360
East Coast

9.150 8.675 9.1508.000 34.975
2T 11 11T 7T 7 

7 

Brynnlee Ronan372
VEGA

9.075 8.725 8.8008.250 34.850
4 10 9T 14 8 

8 

Bella Breedlove365
River City

8.350 8.950 8.8758.450 34.625
13T 6 8 11T 9 

9 

Caydon Strickland367
River City

8.350 8.775 9.1508.000 34.275
13T 9 11T 7T 10 

10 

Ryann Lucas363
Rebounders

8.850 8.550 8.8757.625 33.900
7T 12T 13 11T 11 

11 

Ava Cook370
VEGA

8.950 8.200 9.1757.525 33.850
6 15 15 6 12T

12T

Kadence Turnmeyer361
East Coast

8.575 8.850 8.8507.575 33.850
11 8 14 13 12T

12T

Leah Close357
Dynamic-Arlington

8.650 7.450 9.0758.250 33.425
10 16 9T 9 14 

14 

Dahlia Verma358
Dynamic-Arlington

8.200 8.350 8.0008.750 33.300
16 14 5T 15 15 

15 

Cassidy Rankin369
TSJ Gymnastics

8.425 8.550 6.8506.775 30.600
12 12T 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Mayberry380
Dynamic-Arlington

9.100 9.250 9.6759.250 37.275
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sienna Dawson376
Dynamic-Arlington

9.225 9.150 9.6258.875 36.875
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Petra Jones378
Dynamic-Arlington

9.325 9.050 9.3008.600 36.275
2 4T 6 8 3 

3 

Audrey Ferguson377
Dynamic-Arlington

9.450 9.050 9.1508.250 35.900
1 4T 11 10T 4 

4 

Julia DeBorde385
Rebounders

8.850 8.850 9.4508.650 35.800
8T 7 4 3 5 

5 

Ellie Bustillo375
Dynamic-Arlington

9.200 8.550 9.3258.500 35.575
4 13 7T 7 6 

6 

Emma Sandlin390
River City

8.800 8.350 9.4008.850 35.400
12T 14 3 4 7 

7 

Petra Oleson381
Dynamic-Arlington

9.025 8.800 9.0758.475 35.375
7 9 9 12 8 

8 

Colette Gates386
River City

8.700 8.775 9.3758.125 34.975
15 10 13 5 9 

9 

Zoe Summers391
River City

8.650 8.825 9.3507.950 34.775
16 8 14 6 10 

10 

Ashlyn Hayton383
East Coast

8.850 8.250 9.0258.625 34.750
8T 15T 5 13 11 

11 

Scarlett Waltrup382
Dynamic-Arlington

8.200 9.125 8.7508.500 34.575
18 3 7T 18 12 

12 

Leigha Street393
WISC

8.750 8.650 8.7758.300 34.475
14 11 10 17 13 

13 

Alyssa Gorman387
River City

8.600 9.050 8.8757.875 34.400
17 4T 15 14 14 

14 

Grace Keyes379
Dynamic-Arlington

9.100 7.850 9.1507.850 33.950
5T 19 16 10T 15 

15 

Brie Whitacre384
East Coast

8.800 8.600 8.2008.150 33.750
12T 12 12 19 16 

16 

Frances Smith392
WISC

8.850 8.250 8.8507.675 33.625
8T 15T 17 15T 17 

17 

Amara Ibe388
River City

8.850 8.100 9.2256.825 33.000
8T 17 19 9 18 

18 

Peyton Juran389
River City

0.000 7.900 8.8507.075 23.825
19 18 18 15T 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Sirisena413
GMS

9.150 9.250 9.7008.675 36.775
2 2 5 1 1 

1 

Hanh Nguyen412
GMS

9.050 9.050 9.2759.375 36.750
4 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Magee410
GMS

9.100 9.100 9.1508.800 36.150
3 3 4 7T 3 

3 

Madison Duray404
Arlington Aerials

8.800 9.425 9.1508.600 35.975
11 1 6 7T 4 

4 

Abbey Lee409
GMS

8.700 9.000 9.3758.850 35.925
12T 6T 3 2 5 

5 

Ashley Malik411
GMS

8.950 9.050 9.2008.525 35.725
5 4T 8 6 6 

6 

Rilyn McCormick415
Shenandoah

8.900 8.675 9.0758.950 35.600
6T 11 2 11T 7 

7 

Abby Minear407
Arlington Aerials

8.650 9.000 9.2258.425 35.300
14 6T 9 5 8 

8 

Addyson Nakamura402
Aerial East

8.700 8.650 9.0508.550 34.950
12T 12 7 13 9 

9 

Nora Maxey406
Arlington Aerials

8.900 8.850 9.0758.000 34.825
6T 8T 10 11T 10 

10 

Vasilka Citron403
Arlington Aerials

8.900 8.800 9.1257.925 34.750
6T 10 12T 9 11 

11 

Malika Agbolosu-Amison408
GMS

8.900 8.850 9.2507.650 34.650
6T 8T 15 4 12 

12 

McKinley Meeks416
Shenandoah

8.850 8.625 9.1007.950 34.525
10 13 11 10 13 

13 

Madi Lee401
Aerial East

9.175 7.900 8.7507.675 33.500
1 15 14 15 14 

14 

Ruthie Harasyn414
Shenandoah

8.000 8.550 9.0007.925 33.475
15 14 12T 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah McAfee427
Arlington Aerials

9.050 9.425 9.7259.050 37.250
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Rose Germain-Aubrey423
Arlington Aerials

9.000 9.450 9.4258.700 36.575
7T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Savannah Jones417
Aerial East

9.200 8.800 9.2508.675 35.925
2 7 4 4 3 

3 

Lexi Grillos424
Arlington Aerials

9.250 8.550 9.2258.850 35.875
1 11 2 5T 4 

4 

Kennedy Moss430
GMS

8.800 8.850 9.2258.600 35.475
10 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Alexandra Lee426
Arlington Aerials

8.825 9.050 9.3508.225 35.450
9 4 11 3 6 

6 

Avery Haseley425
Arlington Aerials

8.700 8.950 9.1758.500 35.325
12 5 6 8T 7 

7 

Piper Kochel418
Aerial East

9.025 8.675 9.2008.400 35.300
6 8 7T 7 8 

8 

Berkley Sandefur421
Aerial East

9.100 8.600 8.8008.400 34.900
3 9 7T 12 9 

9 

Callie McCoy420
Aerial East

9.000 8.500 9.0758.300 34.875
7T 13 10 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Olree428
Arlington Aerials

8.250 9.150 9.0508.375 34.825
15 3 9 11 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Newcomb431
GMS

9.050 8.525 9.1758.000 34.750
4T 12 13T 8T 12 

12 

Myla Castro432
Shenandoah

8.675 8.575 8.6007.725 33.575
13 10 15 15 13 

13 

Ava McCoy419
Aerial East

8.750 8.200 8.3758.025 33.350
11 15 12 16 14 

14 

Lyla Wawerski422
Aerial East

8.500 7.850 8.7258.000 33.075
14 16 13T 14 15 

15 

Saxon Randsmith429
Arlington Aerials

8.175 8.300 8.7507.475 32.700
16 14 16 13 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Peoples436
Aerial East

9.250 9.375 9.7009.125 37.450
2T 3 3 2T 1 

1 

Johanna Winn439
Aerial East

9.100 9.325 9.5259.400 37.350
8T 4 1 4T 2 

2 

Jenny Merritt443
Arlington Aerials

9.150 9.050 9.7009.350 37.250
6T 8T 2 2T 3 

3 

Clarke Koziol434
Aerial East

9.175 9.075 9.8009.100 37.150
5 7 4 1 4 

4 

Chesley Washburn438
Aerial East

9.050 9.050 9.5258.950 36.575
10 8T 5 4T 5 

5 

Emma Yon448
Arlington Aerials

9.200 9.400 9.5008.200 36.300
4 1* 14T 7 6T

6T

Evelyn Wutzke447
Arlington Aerials

8.875 9.400 9.3508.675 36.300
13 1* 9 8 6T

6T

Kaitlyn Ng444
Arlington Aerials

9.150 9.000 9.2008.875 36.225
6T 10T 8 12 8 

8 

Madeleine Sugimoto445
Arlington Aerials

9.350 9.000 8.8258.925 36.100
1 10T 6T 15 9 

9 

Cameron Smith437
Aerial East

8.800 8.900 9.3008.925 35.925
15 12T 6T 9 10 

10 

Jori Willford446
Arlington Aerials

9.100 8.900 9.5258.250 35.775
8T 12T 13 4T 11 

11 

Kalina Karapetkova441
Arlington Aerials

9.250 9.200 9.0758.150 35.675
2T 5T 16 13 12 

12 

Shayla Escobar-Flores440
Arlington Aerials

8.900 9.200 9.2758.200 35.575
12 5T 14T 10 13 

13 

Berkeley Perry449
Shenandoah

8.750 8.825 9.2258.375 35.175
16 14 12 11 14 

14 

Haley Lenn442
Arlington Aerials

8.825 8.175 9.0258.625 34.650
14 16 11 14 15 

15 

Aubrey Howze433
Aerial East

9.025 8.775 0.0008.650 26.450
11 15 10 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Reagan811
WISC

9.125 9.450 9.7009.200 37.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alona Warren806
Rebounders

8.650 9.000 9.6008.900 36.150
2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Harper Trader805
Rebounders

8.500 9.100 9.0508.725 35.375
3 3 6 8 3 

3 

Lauren Inge814
Williamsburg

8.400 8.675 9.1759.000 35.250
4 5 3 4 4 

4 

Scarlet Hobelmann803
Rebounders

8.225 8.550 9.3759.050 35.200
7T 6 2 3 5 

5 

Haddie Knight815
Xtreme Heights

8.225 9.200 8.8758.875 35.175
7T 2 5 11 6 

6 

Leah Paone810
WISC

8.000 8.375 9.1258.625 34.125
10 8 9 6T 7 

7 

Savannah Potter801
Dynamic-Arlington

7.950 8.000 9.0008.675 33.625
11 9 7 9 8 

8 

Kennett Gordon802
Rebounders

7.900 8.425 8.8008.350 33.475
12 7 11 13 9 

9 

Emerson Henshaw813
Williamsburg

8.300 7.650 8.8508.500 33.300
6 13 10 12 10 

10 

Nadirah Diggs807
WISC

8.050 7.950 9.1257.625 32.750
9 10 14 6T 11 

11 

Ivy Potter804
Rebounders

7.700 7.800 9.1508.075 32.725
13T 12 12 5 12 

12 

Olivia Castle812
Williamsburg

8.325 6.600 8.9008.650 32.475
5 14 8 10 13 

13 

Zemira Futrell809
WISC

7.700 7.850 8.6757.725 31.950
13T 11 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyleigh Giraldo824
VEGA

8.850 9.300 9.6259.500 37.275
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Allyson Strong831
Xtreme Heights

8.550 8.700 9.7259.375 36.350
5 4T 3 1 2T

2T

Avery Steiner830
Xtreme Heights

8.650 8.800 9.6259.275 36.350
4 2T 4 3T 2T

2T

Tayler Gilbert826
WISC

8.900 8.675 9.3258.825 35.725
1 6 7 7 4 

4 

Elyse Momenzadeh821
Rebounders

8.500 8.700 9.4758.850 35.525
6 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Taylor McDonnell817
Dynamic-Arlington

8.400 8.100 9.3509.475 35.325
7T 9 2 6 6 

6 

Sadie Kaplow816
Dynamic-Arlington

8.750 8.800 9.6507.800 35.000
3 2T 15T 2 7 

7 

Sara Kauffman827
WISC

8.300 8.325 9.1508.325 34.100
9 8 13 8 8 

8 

Parker Bivalacqua818
Rebounders

8.000 8.600 9.0008.400 34.000
16 7 12 10 9 

9 

Chelsea Silverio829
Williamsburg

8.250 7.900 8.8009.025 33.975
10 10 5 15 10 

10 

Samantha Hiebler820
Rebounders

8.200 7.850 9.0508.800 33.900
12 11 8 9 11 

11 

Abigail KemBumbala828
WISC

8.225 7.750 8.9008.775 33.650
11 12 9 13 12 

12 

Laney Goldsmith819
Rebounders

8.400 7.500 8.8508.750 33.500
7T 16 10 14 13 

13 

Katie Brehm823
VEGA

8.150 7.725 8.7508.425 33.050
13 13 11 16 14 

14 

Julia DeFelice825
WISC

8.100 7.650 8.9508.300 33.000
14T 14 14 11T 15 

15 

Karter Rice822
Rebounders

8.100 7.550 8.9507.800 32.400
14T 15 15T 11T 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Jennings843
VEGA

9.100 8.900 9.5758.950 36.525
1 3T 8 1T 1 

1 

Julia Kline844
VEGA

8.450 8.950 9.5009.325 36.225
7T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Molly Stahovec841
Rebounders

8.800 8.750 9.4509.025 36.025
3 5 7 4 3 

3 

Lara Privette846
Williamsburg

8.525 8.900 9.1509.250 35.825
6 3T 2 7T 4 

4 

Olivia Fletcher838
Rebounders

8.900 8.600 9.0759.225 35.800
2 7 3 9T 5 

5 

Norah Friedriszik842
VEGA

8.400 8.725 9.0759.075 35.275
9 6 5 9T 6 

6 

Emily Davis835
East Coast

8.450 9.000 9.2008.350 35.000
7T 1 12 5T 7 

7 

Reagan Adams834
East Coast

8.675 8.350 9.2008.450 34.675
4 8 10 5T 8 

8 

Nakeira Brockington837
Rebounders

8.300 8.275 8.9009.150 34.625
12 9 4 11T 9 

9 

Josie Schiminger840
Rebounders

7.900 8.150 9.1508.775 33.975
14 10 9 7T 10 

10 

Naomi Leiser833
Dynamic-Arlington

8.275 7.050 9.5759.050 33.950
13 14 6 1T 11 

11 

Ava Krasner832
Dynamic-Arlington

8.650 8.100 8.7758.325 33.850
5 11 13 13 12 

12 

Ruth Moore845
Williamsburg

8.375 8.050 8.9008.400 33.725
10 12 11 11T 13 

13 

Kayleigh Welsh836
East Coast

8.350 7.550 8.3757.125 31.400
11 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Lawrence858
Rebounders

8.850 9.125 8.6259.300 35.900
1 1 1 12 1 

1 

Alena Topchy851
Dynamic-Arlington

8.600 8.650 9.6508.350 35.250
3 6 8T 1 2 

2 

Moira Hogan849
Dynamic-Arlington

8.125 9.000 9.0508.825 35.000
10T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Eliza Price855
East Coast

8.325 8.250 9.2009.150 34.925
7 10T 2 3 4 

4 

Cadence Rhine861
WISC

8.550 8.675 8.9008.575 34.700
4 5 4T 8T 5 

5 

Katie Myshrall850
Dynamic-Arlington

8.125 8.350 9.2258.575 34.275
10T 8 4T 2 6 

6 

Elizabeth Sealock857
East Coast

8.525 8.700 9.1507.650 34.025
5 3T 14 4 7 

7 

Sophia Sachleben863
Xtreme Heights

8.675 8.250 8.5008.350 33.775
2 10T 8T 13 8 

8 

Alessandra Brunberg852
East Coast

8.200 8.325 9.0258.175 33.725
8 9 11 6 9 

9 

Gracie Russell856
East Coast

8.375 8.600 8.7007.850 33.525
6 7 12T 10T 10 

10 

Sarah Newman854
East Coast

8.175 8.700 8.7007.850 33.425
9 3T 12T 10T 11 

11 

Cali Andres848
Dynamic-Arlington

8.075 7.750 8.9008.400 33.125
12 14 7 8T 12 

12 

Leah Hazelrigg859
VEGA

7.650 8.000 8.9258.350 32.925
14 13 8T 7 13 

13 

Hannah Reis862
Xtreme Heights

7.800 8.150 7.9508.425 32.325
13 12 6 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Malik906
GMS

9.100 8.450 9.1509.100 35.800
1 4 2 6 1 

1 

Brielle Cotton904
GMS

9.000 8.625 9.2758.550 35.450
2 2T 7 3T 2 

2 

Ellie Van Drew902
Aerial East

8.250 8.675 9.4008.775 35.100
7 1 4 2 3 

3 

Brooklyn Ardigo903
GMS

8.550 8.175 9.2009.125 35.050
5 5 1 5 4 

4 

Katelyn Parker907
GMS

8.875 8.125 8.5758.850 34.425
3 6 3 9 5 

5 

Madeline Lawson909
Shenandoah

8.150 8.625 9.0008.525 34.300
9 2T 8 7 6 

6 

Elizabeth Harbourt905
GMS

8.425 7.650 9.4258.600 34.100
6 7T 6 1 7 

7 

Sophia Barna908
Shenandoah

8.700 7.550 8.8508.400 33.500
4 9T 9 8 8 

8 

Briar Blankenship901
Aerial East

7.950 7.550 9.2758.675 33.450
12 9T 5 3T 9 

9 

Lila Hodges911
Stafford Royals

8.000 7.650 8.3008.000 31.950
11 7T 10T 13 10 

10 

Macy O'Connor912
Stafford Royals

8.050 7.350 8.1007.600 31.100
10 11 14 14 11 

11 

Emmalena Reed913
Stafford Royals

8.200 6.450 8.4507.850 30.950
8 13 12 11 12 

12 

Ania Tejera Ortiz914
Stafford Royals

6.500 6.400 8.4008.000 29.300
13 14 10T 12 13 

13 

Kaila Banning910
Stafford Royals

5.000 7.200 8.5257.700 28.425
14 12 13 10 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Nguyen919
GMS

9.150 9.375 9.7509.700 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Inestroza918
GMS

9.100 8.500 9.3509.375 36.325
2 6T 2T 2 2T

2T

Lyla Musterman924
Shenandoah

8.650 9.100 9.2759.300 36.325
6 4 4 3 2T

2T

Samantha Tekampe921
GMS

8.550 9.200 9.0259.375 36.150
7T 3 2T 7 4 

4 

Isabella Munoz923
Shenandoah

8.800 9.225 9.1008.800 35.925
4 2 7 5 5 

5 

Sophie Tauzier920
GMS

9.050 7.825 8.9508.950 34.775
3 8 6 8 6 

6 

Sofia Simancas926
Shenandoah

8.750 8.500 8.7758.425 34.450
5 6T 10 10 7 

7 

Savanna Bischoff915
Aerial East

8.200 7.650 9.1508.600 33.600
10T 10 8 4 8 

8 

Claire Rottner927
Stafford Royals

8.250 7.800 8.8008.550 33.400
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Leah Horwath922
Shenandoah

8.200 8.600 8.6007.575 32.975
10T 5 11 11 10 

10 

Natalie Duda916
Aerial East

8.550 6.000 9.0759.075 32.700
7T 11 5 6 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenley Geary934
GMS

9.100 9.350 9.6509.725 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Van Itallie933
Aerial East

8.950 9.000 9.3508.875 36.175
4 2T 8 3T 2 

2 

Maria Humerickhouse930
Aerial East

8.400 9.000 9.3509.325 36.075
8 2T 2 3T 3 

3 

Allison Terranova931
Aerial East

8.800 8.700 9.2509.200 35.950
5 7 3 7T 4 

4 

Sydney Thomas932
Aerial East

9.000 8.750 9.5508.325 35.625
3 6 12 2 5 

5 

Sophia Gutkowski935
GMS

9.050 7.700 9.2759.175 35.200
2 11 4 6 6 

6 

Sophia Oliveira943
Stafford Royals

8.625 8.900 9.1508.450 35.125
6 4 11 10 7T

7T

Keaton Goodman940
Stafford Royals

8.225 8.775 9.1259.000 35.125
9 5 6 11 7T

7T

Kailee Clark938
Shenandoah

8.050 8.450 9.2509.125 34.875
13T 8 5 7T 9 

9 

Abigail McBride941
Stafford Royals

8.575 8.350 8.7008.700 34.325
7 9 9 14 10 

10 

Peyton Dougherty929
Aerial East

8.075 7.250 9.3008.925 33.550
12 14 7 5 11 

11 

Aleesha Murray942
Stafford Royals

8.050 7.600 9.2257.825 32.700
13T 12 14 9 12 

12 

Emma Banton928
Aerial East

8.100 8.200 8.4257.450 32.175
11 10 15 15 13 

13 

Capri Carioti937
River City

7.525 6.300 8.8758.175 30.875
16 15 13 13 14 

14 

Nora Baril939
Stafford Royals

7.750 7.350 8.3756.725 30.200
15 13 16 16 15 

15 

Maxine Batten936
River City

8.150 0.000 8.9008.525 25.575
10 16 10 12 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigale Hathaway958
Woods

9.100 9.150 9.5509.050 36.850
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Elleana Stinson947
Aerial East

8.675 9.325 9.4759.350 36.825
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Audrey Winn949
Aerial East

8.250 8.625 9.4259.475 35.775
9T 4T 1 3 3 

3 

Coral Baker950
GMS

8.450 8.600 9.3509.275 35.675
6T 6T 3 4 4T

4T

Mackenzie Gardner945
Aerial East

8.625 8.850 9.2508.950 35.675
4T 3 5 5T 4T

4T

Reagan Codjoe944
Aerial East

8.750 8.475 9.2258.750 35.200
2 8 6 7 6 

6 

Avery Bates952
River City

7.950 8.625 9.0508.575 34.200
12 4T 8 10 7 

7 

Wan Li946
Aerial East

8.625 8.600 9.2507.300 33.775
4T 6T 13 5T 8 

8 

Ava Cook957
Stafford Royals

8.250 7.600 9.1508.000 33.000
9T 9 10 8T 9 

9 

Norah Sahli956
River City

8.275 7.350 9.1507.775 32.550
8 11 11 8T 10 

10 

Anne Reagan Eakes954
River City

8.250 6.500 8.5258.375 31.650
9T 12 9 11 11 

11 

Josie Ricci955
River City

8.450 7.450 0.0008.700 24.600
6T 10 7 13 12 

12 

Sathiya Desai953
River City

7.200 0.000 8.4007.700 23.300
13 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Solomon963
Dynamic-Arlington

8.625 7.750 9.5509.125 35.050
10 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Liliana Lepore961
Dynamic-Arlington

8.675 8.150 9.2508.825 34.900
8T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Evie Klett960
Dynamic-Arlington

8.725 7.500 9.3008.950 34.475
7 9 2 2 3 

3 

Kadyn DeLeva966
Stafford Royals

8.500 8.050 9.0008.875 34.425
12 3 4 7T 4 

4 

Alex Schaberl973
Williamsburg

8.800 7.900 9.0758.250 34.025
3 5 8 4T 5 

5 

Delilah Tanner964
Dynamic-Arlington

8.775 7.200 9.0258.550 33.550
4T 10T 6 6 6 

6 

Ava Kress968
Stafford Royals

8.750 7.750 8.8258.175 33.500
6 6T 9T 9 7 

7 

Meredith Hodges967
Stafford Royals

8.100 7.650 9.0008.300 33.050
13 8 7 7T 8T

8T

Victory Soto974
Williamsburg

8.675 8.000 8.7507.625 33.050
8T 4 13 10T 8T

8T

Livia Nhan962
Dynamic-Arlington

8.875 7.200 9.0757.850 33.000
2 10T 12 4T 10 

10 

Kaylee Wills970
Stafford Royals

8.775 6.550 8.7508.900 32.975
4T 12 3 10T 11 

11 

Georgia Pirrello959
Arlington Aerials

9.200 8.800 0.0008.175 26.175
1 1 9T 13 12 

12 

Addison Minge969
Stafford Royals

8.575 0.000 8.2258.000 24.800
11 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

JJ Sanchez983
Arlington Aerials

8.750 8.650 9.1509.250 35.800
9 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Addie Gevinson986
Dynamic-Arlington

9.000 8.100 9.4509.000 35.550
2T 7 2 2 2 

2 

Lauren McNeil989
Stafford Royals

9.100 8.200 9.0008.550 34.850
1 5T 5 5T 3 

3 

Morgan Whaley987
Dynamic-Arlington

8.850 8.650 8.8508.425 34.775
5 1T 6 8 4 

4 

Mary Beth Harrington979
Arlington Aerials

8.825 7.950 9.4757.700 33.950
6 8 10 1 5 

5 

Abby Hogan980
Arlington Aerials

8.775 6.800 9.3758.400 33.350
8 9T 7 3 6 

6 

Mia Kageleiry990
Williamsburg

8.450 6.800 8.9008.250 32.400
10 9T 9 7 7 

7 

Jocelyn Barker988
Rebounders

8.200 8.200 8.4757.125 32.000
12 5T 11 11 8 

8 

Allison Grove978
Arlington Aerials

8.300 6.650 8.6258.300 31.875
11 11 8 10 9 

9 

Hosanna Connor975
Arlington Aerials

9.000 8.425 0.0008.750 26.175
2T 3 3T 12T 10 

10 

Selena Villareal984
Arlington Aerials

8.925 8.400 0.0008.750 26.075
4 4 3T 12T 11 

11 

Rachel Kinney991
Williamsburg

8.050 0.000 8.6506.800 23.500
13 12T 12 9 12 

12 

Riley Demory985
Dynamic-Arlington

8.800 0.000 9.0000.000 17.800
7 12T 13 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Frieman105
Rebounders

9.275 9.350 9.6509.325 37.600
1T 2T 3 3 1 

1 

Emilee Lichtenstein107
Rebounders

9.175 9.450 9.6009.050 37.275
4 1 8 4 2 

2 

Brittany Attiliis101
GMS

9.100 9.150 9.5009.275 37.025
5 5 4 6 3 

3 

Brooklyn Smith102
GMS

8.800 9.075 9.6759.400 36.950
10T 7 2 2 4 

4 

Brielle Mahoney108
Rebounders

9.275 9.000 9.4759.150 36.900
1T 8T 6 7T 5 

5 

Jane Gutberlet106
Rebounders

9.000 9.100 9.4759.175 36.750
7T 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Naomi Black104
Rebounders

9.050 8.850 9.8258.950 36.675
6 10T 10 1 7 

7 

Kendall Tennant103
GMS

9.000 9.000 9.5508.925 36.475
7T 8T 11 5 8 

8 

Elaina Kraus112
WISC

8.950 9.250 9.3258.850 36.375
9 4 12 11 9 

9 

Mackenzie Brock113
Xtreme Heights

8.800 8.850 9.4259.125 36.200
10T 10T 7 9 10 

10 

Delia Schmitt115
Xtreme Heights

9.250 8.250 9.1509.425 36.075
3 12 1 13 11 

11 

Sasha Davis111
WISC

8.500 9.350 9.4008.225 35.475
14 2T 15 10 12 

12 

Abigail Olihnenco109
River City

8.550 8.200 9.0508.650 34.450
13 13 13 15 13 

13 

Hailey Williams110
Shenandoah

8.650 7.650 9.0759.000 34.375
12 14T 9 14 14 

14 

Ciersten McCurry114
Xtreme Heights

7.950 7.650 9.2758.625 33.500
15 14T 14 12 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mara McCullough122
GMS

9.100 9.400 9.6259.350 37.475
2 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Maddie Perkins117
Aerial East

9.150 9.200 9.5509.000 36.900
1 3T 7 3 2 

2 

Olivia Leonard116
Aerial East

8.775 9.200 9.6259.275 36.875
5 3T 2 1T 3 

3 

Keira Lee121
GMS

8.625 9.400 9.4259.125 36.575
7T 1T 5 6T 4 

4 

Olivia Wingfield126
Shenandoah

8.500 9.175 9.3259.150 36.150
12 5 4 9T 5 

5 

Abi Glasgow128
WISC

8.525 9.050 9.3259.200 36.100
10T 7 3 9T 6 

6 

Hazel Deitrick123
Rebounders

9.000 8.450 9.5008.950 35.900
3 12T 8 4 7 

7 

Kaylee Sosebee125
Shenandoah

8.475 8.950 9.4259.025 35.875
13 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Ada Vong124
Rebounders

8.600 9.000 9.4508.450 35.500
9 8 10 5 9 

9 

Colbie Frease118
Dynamic-Arlington

8.525 8.900 9.3008.650 35.375
10T 10 9 11 10 

10 

Kendall Ramkey130
Xtreme Heights

8.650 8.450 9.3758.425 34.900
6 12T 11 8 11 

11 

Symone Davis127
WISC

8.850 9.075 8.6508.000 34.575
4 6 12 13 12 

12 

Paula Ortiz129
WISC

8.625 8.700 9.1257.925 34.375
7T 11 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zora Cover139
Rebounders

9.150 9.075 9.8009.350 37.375
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Cady Anderson Garbow135
Dynamic-Arlington

8.650 9.475 9.7508.800 36.675
13 1 6 2 2 

2 

Alayna Michael137
East Coast

9.000 9.000 9.6009.000 36.600
3T 6T 4 5 3 

3 

Payton Fowler131
Aerial East

8.975 9.325 9.6258.550 36.475
5 2 12 4 4 

4 

Anna Bero145
Xtreme Heights

8.950 9.200 9.0009.125 36.275
6T 3 3 15 5 

5 

Mercedes Silver143
Shenandoah

8.350 9.000 9.4509.225 36.025
15 6T 2 7T 6 

6 

Maya Sweeton138
East Coast

8.850 8.525 9.3758.775 35.525
8 10 7T 9T 7 

7 

Jayden Sillmon134
Aerial East

9.150 8.500 9.6757.950 35.275
1T 11 15 3 8 

8 

Nicole Schauer133
Aerial East

8.425 8.700 9.3758.750 35.250
14 8 9 9T 9 

9 

Grace Barnhart144
VEGA

8.825 8.050 9.4758.850 35.200
9 14 5 6 10 

10 

Madilyn Bryant136
East Coast

8.800 8.300 9.1258.675 34.900
10T 12 11 13 11 

11 

Anna Grace Richards141
River City

8.950 8.650 9.0508.150 34.800
6T 9 14 14 12 

12 

Sara McCallister132
Aerial East

8.800 9.050 9.4507.425 34.725
10T 5 16 7T 13 

13 

Lauren Cross140
Rebounders

8.675 8.175 9.3758.225 34.450
12 13 13 9T 14 

14 

Baylee Burch161
Xtreme Heights

8.150 6.550 9.3008.700 32.700
16 15 10 12 15 

15 

Madison Gruber142
Shenandoah

9.000 0.000 8.8758.775 26.650
3T 16 7T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Anderson153
River City

9.225 9.150 9.4259.475 37.275
1 3 1 5 1 

1 

Emery Conroy147
Dynamic-Arlington

8.925 9.350 9.5759.100 36.950
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Lauren Burkhamer154
Shenandoah

9.125 8.950 9.3509.425 36.850
2 6 2 7 3 

3 

Taylor Duncan150
GMS

8.850 9.100 9.5509.000 36.500
5T 4 7 2 4 

4 

Ryan Kepler152
GMS

9.000 8.900 9.5009.050 36.450
3 7 4T 4 5 

5 

Ella Salyer157
VEGA

8.725 9.050 9.2009.025 36.000
9 5 6 9 6 

6 

Natalie Kau156
Stafford Royals

8.850 8.850 9.3008.825 35.825
5T 8 8 8 7 

7 

Anna DeLeon155
Shenandoah

8.800 8.050 9.5259.050 35.425
7 11 4T 3 8 

8 

Reagan Ellis151
GMS

8.650 9.400 9.3757.825 35.250
10 1 11 6 9 

9 

Claire Buchholz146
Dynamic-Arlington

8.575 8.750 8.9258.300 34.550
11 9 9 10 10 

10 

Lily Knowles160
Williamsburg

8.750 8.600 7.8758.100 33.325
8 10 10 12 11 

11 

Mika Kenney159
WISC

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Lockhart204
GMS

8.950 9.550 9.6759.350 37.525
6T 1 5 2 1 

1 

Maddie Groot209
Shenandoah

8.875 9.425 9.5009.450 37.250
9T 2 2T 6T 2 

2 

Isabella Harbourt203
GMS

8.650 9.250 9.5009.700 37.100
13 3 1 6T 3 

3 

Helena Stewart215
Xtreme Heights

9.125 8.925 9.4509.375 36.875
1 9 4 8T 4 

4 

Ella Milne201
Aerial East

8.875 8.550 9.7509.450 36.625
9T 13 2T 1 5 

5 

Zuri Pitchford213
Stafford Royals

8.950 9.200 9.5758.700 36.425
6T 4* 13 3 6T

6T

Carly Eikenberg205
Rebounders

9.075 8.900 9.5258.925 36.425
2 10 8T 4T 6T

6T

Jaiden Boddie214
Xtreme Heights

9.050 9.200 9.3258.850 36.425
3 4* 11 11T 6T

6T

Nylah Boatwright202
GMS

8.975 9.000 9.3259.025 36.325
5 7T 7 11T 9 

9 

Lily Napolitano207
Rebounders

8.800 8.625 9.5259.075 36.025
11 12 6 4T 10 

10 

Kayla Bradshaw211
Stafford Royals

8.375 9.000 9.2508.925 35.550
15 7T 8T 13 11 

11 

Ava Mulligan206
Rebounders

9.000 8.150 9.4508.750 35.350
4 14 12 8T 12T

12T

Arielle Pelletier212
Stafford Royals

8.950 9.150 9.1508.100 35.350
6T 6 15 15 12T

12T

Cristina Scuotto208
Rebounders

8.600 8.775 9.1758.475 35.025
14 11 14 14 14 

14 

Katelyn Palmer210
Shenandoah

8.750 7.850 9.4258.900 34.925
12 15 10 10 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Carreiro219
GMS

8.875 9.650 9.7009.375 37.600
9T 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Cheyenne Reagan229
WISC

9.100 9.650 9.1759.600 37.525
2 1T 1 13 2 

2 

Allison Tellez227
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.650 9.7758.900 37.325
7T 1T 8T 1 3 

3 

Leila Zebdi220
GMS

9.025 9.350 9.6008.925 36.900
6 4 7 6 4 

4 

Kailyn Ball228
VEGA

9.050 9.275 9.4508.900 36.675
3T 6 8T 8 5 

5 

Mariah Croslin221
Rebounders

9.000 9.125 9.5259.000 36.650
7T 7 6 7 6 

6 

Charlotte Toler231
Xtreme Heights

9.050 8.750 9.3259.275 36.400
3T 10T 3 12 7 

7 

Nyra Foosness226
Stafford Royals

9.125 9.300 9.3508.600 36.375
1 5 11 11 8 

8 

Morgan Smith225
Rebounders

8.650 8.600 9.6259.250 36.125
13 13 4 5 9 

9 

Christina Parlantieri230
Xtreme Heights

8.875 9.000 9.6758.050 35.600
9T 8 12 4 10 

10 

Leyla Brown216
Aerial East

9.050 8.400 9.7257.750 34.925
3T 14 13 2 11 

11 

Emmerson D'Alonzo223
Rebounders

8.600 8.750 8.8508.625 34.825
14 10T 10 14 12 

12 

Lily Mehfoud217
Aerial East

8.300 8.625 9.4257.625 33.975
15 12 14 9 13 

13 

Jayda Morgan224
Rebounders

8.850 8.800 0.0009.125 26.775
11 9 5 15 14 

14 

Keira Oostburg218
Dynamic-Arlington

8.700 0.000 9.3750.000 18.075
12 15 15 10 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Berns235
GMS

8.800 9.300 9.5759.175 36.850
11T 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Melanie Davis232
Aerial East

9.125 9.475 9.5258.675 36.800
5 1 10 4* 2T

2T

Shayla Howell237
Rebounders

9.050 8.875 9.5259.350 36.800
7T 6 1 4* 2T

2T

Yasmine Hasan241
Stafford Royals

9.250 9.150 9.4008.750 36.550
2T 4 9 6T 4 

4 

Jaz Johnson245
WISC

9.100 9.100 9.3258.850 36.375
6 5 7T 9 5 

5 

Isabel Asher236
Rebounders

9.050 8.725 9.5509.025 36.350
7T 10 4 3 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Bickmeier246
Xtreme Heights

9.150 9.300 9.3758.450 36.275
4 2T 12 8 7 

7 

Ava Dames-Siegel243
VEGA

9.275 8.325 9.6008.850 36.050
1 14 7T 1 8 

8 

Peyton Simmons247
Xtreme Heights

9.025 8.600 9.2759.125 36.025
9 12 3 10T 9 

9 

Adrienne Warren239
Rebounders

9.250 8.650 9.4008.475 35.775
2T 11 11 6T 10 

10 

Riley Kobus238
Rebounders

8.700 8.775 9.2759.000 35.750
13 8 5 10T 11 

11 

Zoe Baker242
VEGA

8.525 8.750 9.2508.875 35.400
15 9 6 13 12 

12 

Talia Krasner233
Dynamic-Arlington

8.800 8.850 9.0258.275 34.950
11T 7 13 15 13 

13 

Ma'Reyah Winston244
VEGA

8.600 8.400 9.2758.000 34.275
14 13 14 10T 14 

14 

Alyssa Sosebee240
Shenandoah

8.950 6.250 9.1257.150 31.475
10 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Sherman1107
VEGA

8.600 9.675 9.3508.100 35.725
4 1 8 5T 1T

1T

Josie Mann1110
Xtreme Heights

8.850 8.425 9.3009.150 35.725
2 4 1 8 1T

1T

Ryan Griffith1105
VEGA

8.875 9.275 9.4507.850 35.450
1 2 9 3 3 

3 

Courtney Carter1104
VEGA

8.200 8.350 9.4258.900 34.875
6 5 2 4 4 

4 

Summer Farrar1103
Stafford Royals

7.825 8.850 9.6008.550 34.825
9 3 5 1 5 

5 

Karis Wixted1111
Xtreme Heights

8.050 8.125 9.5758.600 34.350
7 7 4 2 6 

6 

Mia Kenney1101
Aerial East

8.400 7.650 9.3508.475 33.875
5 8 6 5T 7 

7 

Jennifer Juhasz1109
Xtreme Heights

8.000 8.250 8.5758.875 33.700
8 6 3 9 8 

8 

McKenna Auerbach1108
Williamsburg

8.700 6.150 9.3258.250 32.425
3 9 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macie Zazzaretti1114
Aerial East

9.000 8.850 9.2009.200 36.250
1 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Nastia Piontkivska1115
Dynamic-Arlington

8.875 8.200 9.5759.050 35.700
2 3 4 1 2 

2 

Gracee Murray1118
Stafford Royals

8.650 6.900 9.5509.075 34.175
3 6 3 2 3 

3 

Melia Dienst1117
Shenandoah

7.575 8.525 9.4008.650 34.150
6 2 5 3 4 

4 

Kelly Thurman1113
Aerial East

8.600 8.000 9.3507.700 33.650
4 4 7 5 5 

5 

Mia Ford1116
East Coast

8.375 7.950 9.2006.350 31.875
5 5 8 6T 6 

6 

Abby Pare1119
Stafford Royals

0.000 0.000 9.3759.475 18.850
7T 7T 1 4 7 

7 

Stacey Twisdale1120
Williamsburg

0.000 0.000 0.0008.400 8.400
7T 7T 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Johnson1126
Shenandoah

8.600 8.350 9.3258.475 34.750
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Zara Christophe1127
Stafford Royals

8.850 8.000 9.2508.325 34.425
1 3 3* 2 2T

2T

Mikaia Scott1125
Aerial East

8.050 9.000 9.0508.325 34.425
6 1 3* 3 2T

2T

Madilynn Schmitz1129
Stafford Royals

8.600 7.900 8.8758.775 34.150
2T 4 1 4 4 

4 

Mackenzie Fox1128
Stafford Royals

8.350 6.950 8.7257.750 31.775
4 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Emily Davidson1124
Aerial East

8.325 7.250 8.2007.750 31.525
5 5 5T 7 6 

6 

Maillie Semp1130
VEGA

0.000 0.000 8.4507.550 16.000
7 7 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breana Spain1137
Stafford Royals

8.800 8.300 9.1508.800 35.050
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Abby Bauer1131
Aerial East

8.150 8.550 8.9508.725 34.375
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Kayle Stone1133
Aerial East

8.450 8.400 8.4258.400 33.675
3 2 4 5 3 

3 

Allie Salvucci1132
Aerial East

8.050 7.600 8.4006.775 30.825
5 5 7 6 4 

4 

Ellie Deegan1135
Shenandoah

0.000 7.950 9.4008.950 26.300
7 4 1 1 5 

5 

Karly Thurman1134
Aerial East

8.675 0.000 8.7007.950 25.325
2 6T 5 4 6 

6 

Brianna Arre1136
Stafford Royals

8.000 0.000 7.9257.350 23.275
6 6T 6 7 7 

7 
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